


Item Description
1 Upper bracket
2 Hopper
3 Disc assembly
4 Base assembly













WC42-001

FEWCA42-NO Fabrik wvarenummer [ _ beskrivelse - Tariff nummer [
1 WICAZ-002 Upper bracket
2 WICA2-003 Hopper
] WICAZ-0049 Dice assembly
a GB/T 5783 Bolt ML1L0=<20
S5 GB 93-87 Motrik 10
6 WC42-109
7 HRT160-102 Upper suspension pin
8 WiCa42-012 Base
9 WICA2-013 Cutter head welding parts
10 GB7810-95 UCF208 bearing
11 WICAZ-102 shaft end protection plate
12 GB/T97.1 Flat washer 14
13 GB 93-87 Spring washer 14
14 GB/T 5783 Bolt M14a=a0
14 GB/T 5783 Bolt M12=30
a5 GB/T97.1 Flat washer 10
16 GB/T97.1 Flat washer 12
i7 WCa42-110 Fixed knife
is GB/T97.1 Flat pad 8
19 GB 93-87 spring pad 8
20 GB/T 5783 Bolt ME=20
21 wCaz—ola Cutting gear rack
22 GB/T 889.1 Lock mut M22
23 GB/T97.1 Flat washer 22
24 WC42-111 Lower tie rod pin
25 GB/T 5783 Bolt M10x<25
26 TY-SKZI-12 @1z locking pin
27 GB/T 2889.1 Lock nut M10O
28 GB/T 2889.1 Lock nut M8
29 WC42-101 Protection board
30 GB/T 889.1 Lock mut M12
21 GEST S89.1 Lock nut M10
22 GCEfT 97.1 Flat washer 10
33 TY—MHLM—M10 Flum nut M10
34 GB96.1-2002 Increase the flat washer 10
=5 WCA2-103 Discharge port
jeial GEl1Z2—88 Flat head sguare neck M10>25
37 WCAZ-017 Fixed groove welded parts
=323 WiCA42-106 Fixed p
i) GEST 5753 Eolt M2XZS5
40 GEfT 5783 Eclt ME>30
41 TY—SXEJ—05 5 locking pin
4z WC4zZ—0156 tutlet weldins parts
43 SEAT 5783 Eoclt M12325
E¥) CEST 93—87 Spring washer 12
45 GEST 97.1 Flat washer 12
46 WC4z2—014 Upper cowver welding parts
47T GCEST 5783 Eclt M1Z2> 30
45 GEAT 889.1 Leck nut M1Z2
49 GEAT 889.1 Leck nut M8
50 WC42—105 Splint
51 WC42—104 Fartitiocn
52 WCAZ-018 Handle welding parts
53 GEL19. 1-2000 Elastic pin 4>22
54 WCAzZ-112 Compression spring
55 WWCA2-108 Rubber sheet
56 WCAZ-107 Rubber pressure plate
57 WCAZ-011 Hopper welding parts
58 GB/T97.1 Flat washer 10
59 GB/T 2889.1 Lock nut M10O
50 GB/T97.1 Flat washer 12
61 GB/T 889.1 Lock mut M12
62 GB/T 5783 Bolt M12x30
63 GB12-88 Flat head square neck M10x25
54 GB/T 889.1 Lock nut M6
65 WG- 0004 Instruction manual
66 GB96.1-2002 Enlarge flat washer &
67 GB/T 5783 Bolt ME=x20




	WC42-0001-总
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	WC42-0001-分
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	WC42-0001-底座
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	WC42-0001-上机壳
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	WC42-0001-进料斗
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	WC42-0001-选配
	图纸1
	工程图视图1


	Blank Page



